

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H10000049340 3)))



H100000493403ABCV

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

NECEIVED

SECRETARY OF STATE
MALAHASSEE, FLORIDA

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name

: C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023

: FCA000000023 : (850)222-1092

Phone Fax Number

: (850)878-5368

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email	Address:		

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

A.G. Investment Holding, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

C. LEWIS

MAR 4 2010

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

Division	of Corporations				
SUBJECT:	A.G.	Investment Holding, LLC			
	Name of Limited Liability Company				
The enclosed Artic	les of Organization and fec(s) are	submitted for filing.			
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning this man	ter to the following:			
		Jurry Palfenier	<u>-</u>		
		Name of Person			
	A.G. In	vestment Holding, LLC			
		Firm/Company			
	97	20 SW 2nd Piece			
		Address			
	Pompar	no Beach, Florida 330 69			
<u>-</u>	Cit	ty/State and Zip Code			
		@placelawoffice.com for future annual report notification)			
For further informa	tion concerning this matter, please				
	James R. Place	at (402 399-9200			
N	ame of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number			
Enclosed is a che-	ck for the following amount:				
]\$125.00 Filing F	ce \$\int\\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	S155.00 Filling Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is analosed) S160.00 Filling Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is analosed)	s &		
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tullahassee, FL 32301			

PL052 - 02/10/2010 C T System Online

TO:

Registration Section

FILED

2010 MAR -3 AM 7: 54

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

A C Invest	
	neat Holding, LLC
(Must end with the words "Limit	ed Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address;	
The mailing address and street address of	f the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principa) Office Address:	Mailing Address:
920 SW 2nd Place	920 SW 2nd Place
Pompano Beach, Florida 33069	Pompano Bezoh, Florida 33069
сто	Proporation System
	14milt
1200 Sou	uth Pine Julyand Road
	nth Pine Island Road
	ath Pine Island Road SS (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) pr 33324
Florida street addre Plantation	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Florida street addres Plantation City, Having been named as registered agent a liability company at the place designar registered agent and agree to act in this contains to the proper and comp	State, and Zip State, and Zip and to accept service of process for the above stated limited ted in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all olete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.
Florida street address Plantation City, Having been named as registered agent a liability company at the place designation registered agent and agree to act in this a statutes relating to the proper and compaccept the obligations of my position a	State, and Zip State, and Zip and to accept service of process for the above stated limited ted in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all olete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

(CONTINUED)

FERSS -02/(0/2010 C T System Online

U

FILED

2010 MAR -3 AM 7: 55

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" → Manag	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Man	
MORM	Jerry Patfanier
	920 SW 2nd Place
	Pompena Besch, Florida 33069
# ************************************	
· <u></u>	
(lise attachment if	mannesom/l
frase arrabilities of	•
	ite, if other than the date of filing: March 3, 2010 (OPTIONAL)
to or 90 days after the date	d, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior c of filing.)
REQUIRED SIG	
KEQUIRED SIG	\4.10\4
~	XVI / Cu - atty For Val fewier
8	ignature of a manuer or an authorized representative of a member.
C	n accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the exception of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury nat the facts stated herein are muc.)
	JAMES RPACE-ATTY FOR PHENIER Typed or printed name of signee
Figure 4	Typed or printed name of signes
Filing Poors	
\$125 lit William Day	Com dividing and Characteristics and Production

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5,00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

PLASS - 62/10/2014 C T Sychie Golden